Position

Position
Italian Teacher

LTS Spanish
SPED Teacher
ESY Summer School Teacher

Position

Substitute Nurse
Substitute Food Service
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Summer School Program
Network Administrator
LTS Paraprofessional

Administrator Vacancies

School

Salary

Faculty Vacancies

School
DMS

DMS
Bradley
DMS or LRU

Salary
DEA Salary Scale

$75 day
DEA Salary Scale
DEA Salary Scale

Support Staff Vacancies

School

All Schools

All Schools
RAISE Academy
DMS

Irving

District

DHS

ESY Summer School Paraprofessior DMS or LRU

Position

Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Softball
Baseball

Salary

$125. Day

$11.60

$13.94

$13.94

Various positions
$24.00

$13.94

Per Union Contract

Coaching Vacancies

School
DMS
DMS
DMS
DMS

Salary
$1,323
$1,323
$1,323
$1,323

Certification

Certification

Foreign Languages

7-12 Certification
SPED Certification
Per Position

Certification
Nursing License
N/A

Para-Pro
Para-Pro

Per Position
N/A

Para-Pro
Para-Pro

Certification

Coaching Certification
Coaching Certification
Coaching Certification
Coaching Certification

Confidential Board of Education Only
Derby Public Schools

Posting Date

Posting Date
6/16/2017

08/01/2017
12/05/2017
03/06/2018

Posting Date
1/23/2017
11/28/2017
02/14/2018
12/11/2017
01/09/2018
01/18/2018
01/22/2018
03/06/2018

Posting Date
10/19/2017
06/07/2017
01/09/2018
01/09/2018

4/3/2018

Status

Status
Posted

Interviewing
Posted
Posted

Status
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Status
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Funding Source (s)

Funding Source (s)
Operating Account

Operating Account
Alliance Grant
Operating Account

Funding Source (s)
Operating Account
Food Services budget
Operating Account
Alliance Grant

Recommended

Recommended

W. Vitelli

W.Vitelli
S. Sheridan
S. Sheridan

Recommended
D. Marcinowski
S. Giannotti
S. Sheridan
S. Sheridan

Alliance Summer School Grant J. Olson

PSD Grant
Operating Account
Operating Account

Funding Source (s)

Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account

K. Myzithras
S. Sheridan
S. Sheridan

Recommended
W. Vitelli

W. Vitelli

T. Quartiano

T. Quartiano

replacing

replacing

A. Senatore - (Deceased)
covered by LTS

L. Coku-Rakaj on Child rearing
leave

New Position Temp Jan to June
New Position

replacing

Need substitutes

S. Arslan transfer to Irving Para.
M. Martelli Resigned

New Position

New Position

New Position

S. Scheef on Medical Leave
New Position

replacing

T. Gonzales resigned
E. Place resigned

J. Barsovich resigned
D. Kreiness resigned









