				Confiden	itial Board of Ed	lucation Only		
					Derby Public Scl	nools		
					4/3/2018			
	Administrat	tor Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
	F16-1	V						
		Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Italian Teacher	DMS	DEA Salary Scale	Foreign Languages	6/16/2017	Posted	Operating Account	W. Vitelli	A. Senatore - (Deceased) covered by LTS
LTS Spanish	DMS	\$75 day	7-12 Certification	08/01/2017	Interviewing	Operating Account	W.Vitelli	L. Coku-Rakaj on Child rearing leave
SPED Teacher	Bradley	DEA Salary Scale	SPED Certification	12/05/2017	Posted	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	New Position Temp Jan to June
ESY Summer School Teacher	DMS or LRU	DEA Salary Scale	Per Position	03/06/2018	Posted	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	New Position
	Support Sta	aff Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Substitute Nurse	All Schools	\$125. Day	Nursing License	1/23/2017	Posted	Operating Account	D. Marcinowski	Need substitutes
Substitute Food Service	All Schools	\$11.60	N/A	11/28/2017	Posted	Food Services budget	S. Giannotti	S. Arslan transfer to Irving Para
Paraprofessional	RAISE Academy	\$13.94	Para-Pro	02/14/2018	Posted	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	M. Martelli Resigned
Paraprofessional	DMS	\$13.94	Para-Pro	12/11/2017	Posted	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	New Position
Summer School Program	Irving	Various positions	Per Position	01/09/2018	Posted	Alliance Summer School Gran	nt J. Olson	New Position
Network Administrator	District	\$24.00	N/A	01/18/2018	Posted	PSD Grant	K. Myzithras	New Position
LTS Paraprofessional	DHS	\$13.94	Para-Pro	01/22/2018	Posted	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	S. Scheef on Medical Leave
ESY Summer School Paraprofession	r DMS or LRU	Per Union Contract	Para-Pro	03/06/2018	Posted	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	New Position
	Coaching	y Vacancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
Girls Basketball	DMS	\$1,323	Coaching Certification	10/19/2017	Posted	Operating Account	W. Vitelli	T. Gonzales resigned
Boys Basketball	DMS	\$1,323	Coaching Certification	06/07/2017	Posted	Operating Account	W. Vitelli	E. Place resigned
Softball	DMS	\$1,323	Coaching Certification	01/09/2018	Posted	Operating Account	T. Quartiano	J. Barsovich resigned
Baseball	DMS	\$1,323	Coaching Certification	01/09/2018	Posted	Operating Account	T. Quartiano	D. Kreiness resigned

	1